
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES
LAHORE, PAKISTAN Tel: 042-99211449-50
Department of Food Science & Human Nutrition

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 2ND SEMESTER MORNING/EVENING

Date Day Time Course Code Course Name
29/08/2022 Monday 9:00-11:00 am 25207 General Microbiology
31/08/2022 Wednesday 9:00-11:00 am 25201 Principles of Human Nutrition
02/09/2022 Friday 9:00-11:00 am 25205 Food Processing and Preservation
05/09/2022 Monday 9:00-11:00 am 25206 Mathematics
06/09/2022 Tuesday 9:00-11:00 am 25203 Islamic Studies and Ethics
07/09/2022 Wednesday 9:00-11:00 am 25204 Food of Animal and Plant Origin
08/09/2022 Thursday 9:00-11:00 am - Quran Translation
09/09/2022 Friday 9:00-11:00 am 25202 Applied Physics
12/09/2022 Monday 9:00-11:00 am 25207 General Microbiology (Practical Final)
13/09/2022 Tuesday 9:00-11:00 am 25205 Food Processing and Preservation (Practical Final)
14/09/2022 Wednesday 9:00-11:00 am 25204 Food of Animal and Plant Origin (Practical Final)
Note: Final exams will take place in Lecture room 202 Pasha Block



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES
LAHORE, PAKISTAN Tel: 042-99211449-50
Department of Food Science & Human Nutrition

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 4TH SEMESTER MORNING/EVENING
Theory

SR# Date DAY Time Course No. Course Title

1 22-08-2022 Monday 11:00 AM MAB-25401 Food Marketing and Business Management

2 24-08-2022 Wednesday 11:00 AM FST-25404 Fruits and Vegetables Processing

3 26-08-2022 Friday 11:00 AM Quran Translation

4 29-08-2022 Monday 11:00 AM FST-25405 Food Process Engineering

5 31-08-2022 Wednesday 11:00 AM FST-25406 Bakery Products Technology

6 02-09-2022 Friday 11:00 AM FST-25403 Food Services and Hospitality Management

7 05-09-2022 Monday 11:00 AM FST-25402 Food Analysis

Note: Final exams will take place in Lecture room 202 Pasha Block

Practical

SR# Date DAY Time Course No. Course Title

1 06-09-2022 Tuesday 11:00 AM FST-25402 Food Analysis

2 07-09-2022 Wednesday 11:00 AM FST-25404 Fruits and Vegetables Processing

3 08-09-2022 Thursday 11:00 AM FST-25406 Bakery Products Technology

4 09-09-2022 Friday 11:00 AM FST-25403 Food Services and Hospitality Management

5 12-09-2022 Monday 11:00 AM FST-25405 Food Process Engineering



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES
LAHORE, PAKISTAN Tel: 042-99211449-50
Department of Food Science & Human Nutrition

DATE SHEET FINAL EXAM B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 6TH SEMESTER MORNING/EVENING
Theory

SR# Date DAY Time Course No. Course Title

1 22-08-2022 Monday 1:00 PM FST-25605 Food safety and toxicology

2 24-08-2022 Wednesday 1:00 PM FST-25603 Confectionery and Snack foods

3 26-08-2022 Friday 1:00 PM FST-25606 Food biotechnology

4 29-08-2022 Monday 1:00 PM FST-25601 Meat technology

5 31-08-2022 Wednesday 1:00 PM FST-25602 Dairy technology

6 02-09-2022 Friday 1:00 PM FST-25604 Food plant layout and Sanitation

Note: Final exams will take place in Lecture room 202 Pasha Block

Practical

SR# Date DAY Time Course No. Course Title

1 05-09-2022 Monday 1:00 PM FST-25606 Food biotechnology

2 06-09-2022 Tuesday 1:00 PM FST-25603 Confectionery and Snack foods

3 07-09-2022 Wednesday 1:00 PM FST-25602 Dairy technology

4 09-09-2022 Friday 1:00 PM FST-25601 Meat technology


